School Fees 2026

School fees are billed annually at the start of the school year; approximately Week 3, Term 1. Payment can be made via BPAY, or in person at Reception via Cash or EFTPOS

The College also offers the following Direct Debit payment arrangement options:

• 10 x Monthly instalments • 20 x Fortnightly instalments

• 40 x weekly instalments



		Tuition incl R	esources Fee		Levies & Oth	ner Charges		Total Annual Fees	
Year Level	Detail	Full rate	Concession Card*	Digital Technologies	Camps/ Retreats	Yearbook	P&F	Full rate	Concession rate
3 year old Kindy "Little Saints" ^	First Child	\$1,400	\$1,400	-	-	-	-	\$1,400	\$1,400
	First Child	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Second Child	-	-			-	-	-	-
Kindergarten	Third Child	-	-			-	-	-	-
	Fourth Child	-	-			-	-	-	-
	First Child	\$1,450	\$350	\$80	-	\$40	\$40	\$1,610	\$510
Dro Drimary Voar 152	Second Child	\$1,160	\$280			-	-	\$1,240	\$360
Pre-Primary, Year 1 & 2	Third Child	\$870	\$210			-	-	\$950	\$290
	Fourth Child	Free	Free			-	-	\$80	\$80
	First Child	\$1,450	\$350	\$130	-	\$40	\$40	\$1,660	\$560
Year 3	Second Child	\$1,160	\$280			-	-	\$1,290	\$410
ledi 5	Third Child	\$870	\$210			-	-	\$1,000	\$340
	Fourth Child	Free	Free			-	-	\$130	\$130
	First Child	\$1,450	\$350			\$40	\$40	\$1,735	\$635
Year 4	Second Child	\$1,160	\$280	\$130	\$75	-	-	\$1,365	\$485
rear 4	Third Child	\$870	\$210	\$150	\$ /Э	-	-	\$1,075	\$415
	Fourth Child	Free	Free			-	-	\$205	\$205
	First Child	\$1,450	\$350	\$250		\$40	\$40	\$2,130	\$910
Year 5	Second Child	\$1,160	\$280		\$350	-	-	\$1,760	\$880
redi 5	Third Child	\$870	\$210			-	-	\$1,470	\$810
	Fourth Child	Free	Free			-	-	\$600	\$600
	First Child	\$1,450	\$350	\$250	\$1,500	\$40	\$40	\$3,280	\$2,180
Year 6	Second Child	\$1,160	\$280			-	-	\$2,910	\$2,030
	Third Child	\$870	\$210			-	-	\$2,620	\$1,960
	Fourth Child	Free	Free			-	-	\$1,750	\$1,750
	First Child	\$2,140	\$1,990	\$300	\$220	\$40	\$40	\$2,740	\$2,590
	Second Child	\$1,712	\$1,592			-	-	\$2,232	\$2,112
Year 7	Third Child	\$1,284	\$1,194			-	-	\$1,804	\$1,714
	Fourth Child	Free	Free			-	-	\$520	\$520
	First Child	\$2,140	\$1,990	\$300	\$30	\$40	\$40	\$2,550	\$2,400
	Second Child	\$1,712	\$1,592			-	-	\$2,042	\$1,922
Year 8 & 9	Third Child	\$1,284	\$1,194			-	-	\$1,614	\$1,524
	Fourth Child	Free	Free			-	-	\$330	\$330
	First Child	\$2,325	\$1,990	\$300	\$1,500	\$40	\$40	\$4,205	\$3,870
	Second Child	\$1,860	\$1,592			-	-	\$3,660	\$3,392
Year 10	Third Child	\$1,395	\$1,194			-	-	\$3,195	\$2,994
	Fourth Child	Free	Free			-	-	\$1,800	\$1,800
	First Child	\$2,325	\$1,990	\$125	\$30	\$40	\$40	\$2,560	\$2,225
Year 11	Second Child	\$1,860	\$1,592			-	-	\$2,015	\$1,747
	Third Child	\$1,395	\$1,194			-	-	\$1,550	\$1,349
	Fourth Child	Free	Free			-	-	\$155	\$155
Year 12	First Child	\$2,325	\$1,990	- \$125	\$400	\$40	\$40	\$2,930	\$2,595
	Second Child	\$1,860	\$1,592			-	-	\$2,385	\$2,117
	Third Child	\$1,395	\$1,194			-	-	\$1,920	\$1,719
	Fourth Child	Free	Free			-	-	\$525	\$525

Primary	Swimming	\$60	Selected year levels		
Other Activities	Swimming	\$60	Selected Primary year levels		
Subject Levy	Year 10 Outdoor Education	\$80	Selected students		
Subject Levy	evy Year 11 & 12 Outdoor Educatio		Selected students		

Early Settlement Discount of 5% for fees paid in full by the end of Term 1 2026

*Note - the tuition fee for Secondary eligible Concession Card holders is \$1,990 less the \$235 Educational Program Allowance leaving eligible parents to pay \$1,755. Parents apply for the Secondary Assistance Scheme at the time of presenting the Concession Card to the College and within the approved timeline. This allowance is paid directly to schools and applied to the family fee account.

[^] Fees for the 3-year-old program are billed each year and are prorated based on the child's enrolment date. Please note that no reduction in fees will be made for absences on any particular day.